Request for Disbursement of Contributions
Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

General Fund
To: Nebraska Community Foundation
From: The Governance Committee through the Executive Director
Subject: Disbursement of Contributions, Cooperative Agreement No. R12-AC-60020,

Technical and Administrative Support to the Governance Committee and Executive
Director for the Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

Request No: 550 Date: 11/15/2016

Please disburse contributions held for the Platte River Recovery Implementation Program, Platte
River General Fund in the amount(s) shown below to the indicated parties:

Payees
1.  Cline, Williams, Wright, Johnson, Invoice No 264670 $3,270.00
2. Twin Rivers Testing and Environmental, LLC, Invoice No 14115831 $18,244.00
3.  Mid-State Engineering & Testing, Inc., Invoice No 13422 $1S,350.00
4.  United States Geological Survey, Invoice No 90475023 $54,225.97
5. ADF Enterprises, LLC, Invoice No 8 $49,597.78
6.  ESSA Technologies Ltd., Invoice No 3341 | $21,124.06
7.  The Louis Berger Group, Inc, Invoice No 120000 $1,067.50

TOTAL $162,879.31




For the following purposes(s)/reason(s):

1. Legal services for agreement review for Program Item Executive Director’s office, Task ED-
2, Administrative and Other Support Services

2. Professional Services for PPRIP Plum Creek geotechnical investigations for Program Item
Water Plan Implementation, Task WP-4(b)ii, Broad Scale Recharge

3. Professional services for PRRIP Morse Tract at Cottonwwod Ranch geotechnical
investigations for Program Item Water Plan Implementation, Task WP-4(b)ii, Broad Scale
Recharge

4.  Professional services for tern and plover monitoring for Program Item Adaptive
Management Plan Implementation, Integrated Monitoring and Research Plan Activities, Task
TP-1, Tern & Plover Monitoring

5. Professional services for Whooping Crane monitoring for Program Item Adaptive
Management Plan Implementation, AMP Integrated Monitoring and Research Plan
Activities, Task WC-1, Whooping Crane Monitoring

6.  Professional setvices and direct expenses for David Marmorek, 1/2 annual stipend &
expenses for October 18-20 meeting, 2016 for Program Item Adaptive Management Plan
Implementation, AMP Independent Science Review, Task ISAC-1, ISAC Stipends &
Expenses

7. Professional services as independent peer review manager for Program Item Adaptive
Management Plan Implementation, AMP Independent Science Review, PD-3, AMP & IMRP
Peer Review

Reviewed: < \!,,,, F i i; It ;ls'/l A
\\ ‘Executive Directh)r Date
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Platte River Recovery Implementa‘uon Program
Attn: Jerry F. Kenny, Ph.D

4411 4t Avenue, Suite 6

Kearney, Nebraska 68845

Re: Legal Services

Dear Jerry:

Enclosed is our firm’s Invoice #264670 for legal services through October
31, 2016 for issues relating to the Water Service Agreement for the Platte River

Recovery Implementation Program.

If you have any questions about this invoice, please do not hesfcate to
contact me directly at (402) 479-7120.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

T A /._.__
Trent Sidders

For the Firm

Enclosure

4838-8848-6972, v. 1

330 SOUTH COLLEGE AVENUL
SUITE 300
FORT COLLINS, GO 805247162
(97C) 221-2637

NORTHERN HEIGHTS PROPESSIONAL PLAZA
416 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE, SUITE 304
SCOTTSBLUNTE NE 69361
(308) 635-1020

1207 M STREET
P.O. BOX 510
AURORA, NI 68818
(422) 6946314

STERLING RIDGE
12910 PIERCE STREET, SUITE 200
OMAIA, NI 681441105
(402) 397-17C0




CLINE WILLIAMS

WRIGHT JOHNSON & OLDFATHER, L.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESTABLISHED 1857
233 South 13th Street
1900 US Bank Building
«,L/'ﬂ Lincoln, NE 68508
Phone 402.474.6900/Fax 402.474.5393
Tax ID number 47-0382823

Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

Attn: Jerry F. Kenny, Ph.D

4411 4th Avenue, Suite 6

Kearney, NE 68845

For Services and Costs

CLIENT: 18402 - Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

Matter Fees

001 - General Business 1,260.00
Total Current Work

Past Due Balance

Balance Due

Amount enclosed:

L.P.

November 10, 2016
Invoice # 264670

All Costs
0.00

Total
1,260.00

$1,260.00

2,010.00

$3,270.00 |

Net payable within 10 days of receipt.
Please make check payable to Cline Williams.




Platte River Recovery Implementation Program
Attn: Jerry F. Kenny, Ph.D

CLINE WILLIAMS

WRIGHT JOHNSON & OLDFATHER, L.L.P.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESTABLISHED 1857

233 South 13th Street
1900 US Bank Building
Lincoln, NE 68508
Phone 402.474.6900/Fax 402.474.5393
Tax ID number 47-0382823

4411 4th Avenue, Suite 6

Kearney, NE 68845

November 10, 2016
Invoice # 264670

Re: 001 Gener=! Rysiness
Date Services _ Hours Amount
10/04/16 TRS Review email from Jerry Kenny and string from GC 1.00 300.00
re: revision to the Amendment to the Water Service
Agreement; prepare revisions to the Amendment.
10/05/16 TRS Prepare revision to the Amendment to the Water 1.00 300.00
Service Agreement; prepare email to Jerry Kenny re:
revision; review existing agreement.
10/07/16 TRS Review emails from Jerry Kenny and issues on the 1.20 360.00
revised amendment to the Water Service Agreement.
10/10/16 TRS Prepare amendment to the water service agreement.  1.00 300.00
Recapitulation
Rate Hours Amount
TRS Trent R. Sidders 300.00 4.20 .1,260.00
For Current Services Rendered 4.20 $1,260.00
Total This Matter $1,260.00
Past Due Balance 2,010.00

Balance Due

$3,270.00




CLINE WILLIAMS

WRIGHT JOHNSON & OLDFATHER, L.L.P.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESTABLISHED 1857

233 South 13th Street
1900 US Bank Building
Lincoln, NE 68508
Phone 402.474.6900/Fax 402.474.5393
Tax ID number 47-0382823

Platte River Recovery Implementation Program October 24, 2016

Attn: Jerry F. Kenny, Ph.D Invoice # 264120

4411 4th Avenue, Suite 6

Kearney, NE 68845

For Services and Costs

CLIENT: 18402 - Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

Matter Fees All Costs Total

001 - General Business 2,010.00 0.00 2,010.00
Total Current Work $2,010.00

Amount enclosed:

Net payable within 10 days of receipt.
Please make check payable to Cline Williams.




CLINE WILLIAMS

WRIGHT JOHNSON & OQLDFATHER, L.L.P.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESTABLISHED 1857

233 South 13th Street
1900 US Bank Building
Lincoln, NE 68508
Phone 402.474.6900/Fax 402.474.5393
Tax ID number 47-0382823

Platte River Recovery Implementation Program
Aitn: Jerry F. Kenny, Ph.D

4411 4th Avenue, Suite 6

Kearney, NE 68845

Re:

Date
09/07/16

09/07/16

09/08/16

09/09/16

09/09/16

09/09/16

09/12/16

09/13/16

09/14/16

001 General Business

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

TRS

Services

Telephone conference with Jerry Kenny re: revisions

to the Water Service Agreement from Central.

Prepare email to LeRoy Sievers re: Central revisions
to the Amendment to the Water Service Agreement.

Review revised Amendment to the Water Service
Agreement.

Review email from LeRoy Sievers re: Central edits.

Review Central edits to the Amendment to the Water
Service Agreement.

Review Water Service Agreement and revisions
proposed by Central on the Amendment.

Telephone conference with Jerry Kenny re: Central
revisions to the Water Service Agreement; review
email from Diane Wilson with comments on the
agreement; prepare revisions to the agreement.

Prepare revisions to the Water Service Agreement;
prepare email to LeRoy Sievers re: revisions to the
Water Service Agreement from Central.

Review email from LeRoy Sievers re: Amendment to
the Water Service Agreement and prepare email to
Jerry Kenny.

October 24, 2016

Invoice # 264120
Hours Amount
0.20 60.00
0.10 30.00
1.00 300.00
0.10 30.00
1.00 300.00
1.00 300.00
1.50 450.00
1.00 300.00
0.20 60.00




Client Ref: 18402 - 001 October 24, 2016

Invoice # 264120 Page 2
Date Services Hours Amount
09/14/16 TRS Prepare comparison of the Amendment to the Water 0.50 150.00
Service Agreement; review revisions from Central.
09/15/16 TRS Review email from Jerry Kenny re: Amendment to 0.10 30.00
the Water Service Agreement.
Recapitulation
Rate Hours Amount
TRS Trent R. Sidders 300.00 6.70 2,010.00
For Current Services Rendered 6.70 $2,010.00

Total This Matter

$2,010.00




REMIT TO: e

TWIN RIVERS TESTING AND Twin Rivers Testing
ENVIRONMENTAL’ LIC. 602 East Walker Road
North Platte, NE 69101

WP-40) ic
INVOICE No. 14115831

DATE: 10/28/2016

CLIENT No.: 5875 PROJECT No.: 2016-143

PROJECT INFORMATION:

Kevin Werbylo PRRIP Plum Creek

Questions - Phone #308-534-5131
Federal Tax ID No. 27-1101618

DATE OF

SERVICES REPORT OR REF.NODESCRIPTION UNITS RATE AMOUNT

10/28/16 MOBILIZATION/DEMOB., LUMP SUM 1.00 $ 1,600.00 $ 1,600.00

10/28/16 ANALYSIS & REPORT PREPARATION 1.00 $ 250.00 5 250.00

10/28/16 DRILLING 53.00 s 18.00 $ 954.00
Cc-1

10/28/16 DRILLING 43.00 $ 18.00 S 774.00
Cc-2

10/28/16 DRILLING 47.00 $ 18.00 $ 846.00
c-3

10/28/16 DRILLING 42.00 $ 18.00 $ 756.00
c-4

10/28/16 DRILLING 47.00 $ 18.00 $ 846.00
Cc-5

10/28/16 DRILLING 47.00 $ 18.00 $ 846.00
D-1

10/28/16 DRILLING 47.00 5 18.00 $ 846.00
D-2

10/28/16 DRILLING 52.00 $ 18.00 $ 936.00
D-3

10/28/16 DRILLING 43.00 $ 18.00 $ 774.00
D-4

10/28/16 DRILLING 47.00 $ 18.00 $ 846.00
D-5

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 2.00 $ 225.00 $ 450.00
c-1

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
Cc-2

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
c-3

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
c-4

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
Cc-5

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 5 225.00 $ 225.00
p-1

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
D-2

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
D-3

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
D-4

Remittance Copy




TWIN RIVERS TESTING AND
ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC.

Twin Rivers Testing
602 East Walker Road

Page 2

North Platte, NE 69101
INVOICE No. 14115831
DATE: 10/28/2016
CLIENT No.: PROJECT No.:.  2016-143
PROJECT INFORMATION:
Kevin Werbylo PRRIP Plum Creek
Questions - Phone #308-534-5131
Federal Tax ID No. 27-1101618
DATE OF

SERVICES REPORT OR REF.NODESCRIPTION UNITS RATE AMOUNT

10/28/16 Permeability Test Report, Each 1.00 $ 225.00 $ 225.00
D-5

10/28/16 GRADATION 8.00 $ 45.00 $ 360.00
c-1

10/28/16 GRADATION 5.00 $ 45.00 5 225.00
c-2

10/28/16 GRADATION 6.00 $ 45.00 $ 270.00
Cc-3

10/28/16 GRADATION 6.00 S 45.00 $ 270.00
c-4

10/28/16 GRADATION 5.00 $ 45.00 $ 225.00
Cc-5

10/28/16 GRADATION 6.00 $ 45.00 $ 270.00
D-1

10/28/16 GRADATION 6.00 $ 45.00 $ 270.00
D-2

10/28/16 GRADATION 7.00 $ 45.00 $ 315.00
D-3

10/28/16 GRADATION 5.00 $ 45.00 $ 225.00
D-4

10/28/16 GRADATION 7.00 S 45.00 $ 315.00
D-5

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
c-1

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
c-2

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 S 275.00 $ 275.00
c-3

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 S 275.00 S 275.00
c-4

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
c-5

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 S 275.00 S 275.00
D-1

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 S 275.00 $ 275.00
D-2

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 S 275.00 $ 275.00
D-3

10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT POROSITY 1.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
D-4

Remittance Copy




Page 3
REMIT TO:

TR | TWINRIVERS TESTING AND Tain Rivers Testing
TE | ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC. 602 East Walker Road

North Platte, NE 69101

INVOICE No. 14115831

DATE: 10/28/2016
CLIENT No.: 5875 PROJECT No.: 2016-143

PROJECT INFORMATION:

Kevin Werbylo PRRIP Plum Creek

Questions - Phone #308-534-5131
Federal Tax ID No. 27-1101618

SI:I’EAIi-';II?C()EZ REPORT OR REF.NODESCRIPTION UNITS RATE AMOUNT
10/28/16 SOIL UNIT WT, SAT & POROSITY 1.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
D-5
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 18,244.00 /.
Terms: Total invoice amount due upon receipt. Accounts not paid within 30 days after the

invoice date are subject to 1-1/2% late charge per month.

Remittance Copy




MID-STATE

ENGINEERING & TESTING, INC.

{1 EAsT { 1TH STREET
KEARNEY, NEBRASKA 68847
308/2370187

Headwaters Corporation
Attn: Dr. Jerry F. Kenny

Invoice
Invoice

No 13422

Project No 200-09-23
Description P16-020 Morse and Cottonwoord

I B ﬂ?ﬁ [
D HESEINIE
Date 5/30/16 A=\ 1511 =]
LN /e4] fo)

D

4111 4th Ave, Suite 6 Ranch
Keamey, NE 68847 Phelps County, Nebraska
LoP—4- (b
GEOTECHNICAL REPORT
Drilling
Date A# Quantity Description » Rate VA'('pga?l,_
8/12/16 1825 505  Drilling & Sampling {Standard) $14.00  $7,070.00
8/12/16 1825 1 Mobitization (Lump Sum) 31,350.00  $1,350.00
Total for Drilling:  $8,420.00"
Professional
Date A# Quantity Description Rate  Total
9/30/16 1825 1 Documentation & Deliverables $700.00 $700.00
- Total for Professional: $700.00
Laboratory
Date A# Quantity Description ) Rate Total
8/30/16 1825 Unit Weight Determinations $30.00 $240.00
8/30/16 1825 11 Alterberg Limit(s) $55.00 $805.00
89/30/18 1825 Percent Passing No. 200 Sieve $25.00 $225.00
8/30/16 1825 4 Min./Max. Relative Density $275.00 $1,100.00
9730716 1825 1 Flexible - Wall Permeability Test's $280.00 $280.00
8/30/116 1825 54 Wash Siave Analysis $70.00  §3,780.00
Total for Laboratory: $6,230.00 v
Invoice Total $15,350.00 L

Please pay from this itemized invoice. No statement to follaw.
Please indicate invoice number on remittance.
Net due within 30 days. Unpaid balance is subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month

(18% nominal equivalent rate) accruing from the date of invoice.

Page 1 of 1




TP-|

DI-1040 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Page:1
BILL FOR COLLECTION V
Bill #: 90475023
Make Remittance Payable To: U.S. Geological Survey Customer: 3000001766
Billing Contact: USGS POC: Josette Severson -  Phone: Phone: Date: 09/08/2016

701-253-5500 Due Date:  10/08/2016

Remit Payment To:  United States Geological Survey -
MS 271 National Center RF GEWE )
Reston, VA 20192 i ca O

Payer: Company

NEBRASKA COMMUNITY FOUNDAﬂON Additional forms of payment may be accepted. Please
ég'klgr- &e"% F. Kenny, Exec. Dir email GS-A-HQ_RMS@USGS.GOV or call
- Headwaters Corporation 703-648-7683 for additional information.

4111 4TH AVENUE, SUITE 6
KEARNEY NE 68845
Checks must be made payable to

To pay through Pay.gov go to https://www.pay.gov. U.S. Geological Survey. Please detach the top portion
‘ or include bill number on all remittances.

Amount of Payment: $

Date Description Qty Unit Price Amount
Cost Per
09/08/2016 Attn: Dr. Jerry F. Kenny, Exec. Director, Platte River 1 54,225.97 1 54,225.97
Recovery Implementation Program: Headquarter
Corp.

(308) 237-5728 kennyj@headwaterscorp.com
'| Services Provided Dates: 07/15/2016 - 09/08/2016
15EMTAANCF15000

Amount Due this Bill: 54,225.97

Interest will be assessed at the rate of 1.00 % on any unpaid balance if full payment is not made by the date of delinquency. A penalty charge of
6.00 % per annum will be charged on the unpaid portion of a debt, which remains unpaid 90 days after the date of definquency. An additional
administrative fee of $10.00 will be assessed when the dunning notice is issued. See notice of actions in event of delinquency.

Accounting Classification:
Sales Order: 48001
Sales Office: GENN
Customer: 3000001766
Accounting #: 10680783

TIN: *™***9903




Page: 2
NOTIFICATION OF ACTIONS IN CASE OF NON-PAYMENT AND NOTICE OF RIGHTS

Federal debt management procedures require agencies to notify debtors when their
debts become delinquent. These procedures also require agencies to provide
notification to delinquent debtors of the collection actions that may be initiated
by agencies to collect delinquent debts. Such notification is provided herein.

If you have submitted payment or otherwise settled this debt, please disregard
this notification.

payment of the referenced bill issued to you by the United States Geological
Survey has not been received, and is delinquent, In accordance with Government
regulations, you are hereby notified:

1) that any or all of the following actions may by initiated against you in order

to collect this debt,
2) of your rights pertaining to this debt.

Referral of the debt to the Department of Treasury: The debt may be
referred to Treasury in order to initiate additional collection action.
Referral will also result in additional fees added to your debt.

Offset to reduce Federal payment, including your tax refund: Certain
payments from the U.S. government may be reduced by the amount of your debt.
Federal payments subject to reduction include your Federal salary or
retirement pay, IRS tax refunds, contractor/vendor payment, and certain
Federal benefit payments. If you are entitled to receive payment that may
legally be offset, we intend to reduce your payment to collect your debt.

Refer your debt to a private collection agency: Your delinguent debt may be
referred to a private collection agency for collection, resulting in
increasing costs to you.

Litigation: The debt may be referred to the DOI Office of the Solicitor or
to the Department of Justice, which may result in legal action against you.

Credit reporting: Your delinquent debt may be reported to national credit
bureaus. We intend to disclose to a consumer reporting agency, within 60 days
from the date of the attached letter, that you are responsible for this debt.
A credit report showing poor payment history may seriously impair your
ability to obtain credit.

Your delinquent business debt may be reported immediately to a commercial
reporting agency without notice.

Investigation: The U.S. Treasury may order an investigation of your assets
to determine your ability to pay your debt.

Report your debt to the Internal Revenue Service (IRS): If your debt is
determined to be uncollectible, the U.S. Treasury may report your debt to the
IRS as income to you (Form 1099). You may owe taxes on this income.

See the next page for notification of rights regarding this debt.




Page: 3

NOTICE OF RIGHTS

1. Administrative Offset. If you are entitled to receive a Federal payment that
mnay be legally offset, we intend to have your debt collected through
administrative offset. You have the following rights:

You may inspect and copy United States Geological Survey records related
to this debt.

You may request a waiver of United States Geological Survey determination
that you owe a debt or request a waiver of the debt if the law provides for a

waiver.

You may be entitled to an oral hearing if required by statute or if the
agency determines that a determination of the validity of your debt cannot be
resolved by a review of the documentary evidence.

You may enter into a written agreement with the United States Geological
Survey (or with the Department of Treasury if the debt is referred to
Treasury for collection) to pay the debt.

2. Credit Bureau Reporting. In case of non-payment, your debt may bereported to

national credit bureaus. The information to be disclosed to consumer reporting
agencies will include your name, address, taxpayer identification number, the
amount, status and history of your debt, and the name of the agency or program

under which the debt arose.

You have the following rights with respect to the debts to be reported to consumer
reporting agencies:

You may conduct a complete examination of your debt.

You may dispute information in the United States Geological Survey
records about your debt.

You may request administrative review of the debt or appeal,
unless all administrative appeals have been exhausted.

You may be entitled to an oral hearing if required by statute or
if the United States Geological Survey determines that the question of
the validity of your debt cannot be resclved by review of the
documentary evidence.

You may contact USGS Receivables Management Section regarding this bill at
703-648-7683 or via Email address:GS-A-HQ RMSQUSGS.GOV
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ADF Enterprises, LLC Invoice
TN EEERE
203 W Bartelt Ave ’ D< E"‘”_‘E’U ViE D Date Invoice #
Doniphan, NE 68832 LUr-9- 76
11/8/2016 8
Bill To
Platte River Recovery Implementation Prog
4111 4th Ave, Suite 6
Kearney, NE 68845
P.0. No. Terms Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
158 | Project manager hours 130.00 20,540.00 -
351.75 | See attachment 36.40 12,803.70 |~
7,447 | See attachment 0.54 4,021.38 |~
KAC (See attachment) 5,422.20 5,422.20 /
Cameras, binoculars, and spotting scope 1,000.00 1,000.00
Preseason meeting and training 450.00 450.00
Project man phone bill (See attachment) 105.40 105.40
5,255.10 5,255.10

Trego Dugan (See attachment)

Total

$49,597.78 L,




TIME SHEET TABLE

TECHNICIANS MILEAGE TIME
KATHY BAASCH 1071 46.5
GARRETT COX 672 31
BOB TALBITZER 42 18
ALYSSA DILLON 195 31
GENE HINRICHS 70 19
STEVE MARKHAM 496 40.5
ANNETTE KIRCHHOFF 146 27.25
TERRY MEDJO 2
BOB MILLS 750 52
BRIAN PETERSON 468 40
MIKE PITCHER 441 44.5
SUB-TOTAL 351.75

PROJ. MAN.

DAVE FEHLHAFER 3096 158
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Kearney Aviation Center
4985 Airport Road

Kearney, NE 68847

United States

Ph: +308-233-5800
Fax: +308-233-5801

ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832

United States

On Account Statement
10/1/2016 to 10/31/2016

Generated:

Date Invoice Number Description Charges Credits Balance
10/1/2016 Opening Balance $ 0.00
10/7/2016 {INV-00139 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00139., Tail $ 188.42 $ 0.00 $ 188.42
Number: N9918F
10/10/2016 {INV-00180 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00180., Tail $ 334.96 $ 0.00 $ 523.38
Number: N471SP
10/10/2016 |INV-00181 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00181., Tail $ 376.83 $ 0.00 $ 900.21
Number: N471SP
10/11/2016 {INV-00203 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00203., Tail $ 334.96 $ 0.00 $1,235.17
Number: N471SP
10/12/2016 {INV-00222 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00222., Tail $ 355.90 $ 0.00 $ 1,591.07
Number: N4000X
10/13/2016 |INV-00245 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00245., Tail $ 293.09 $0.00 $ 1,884.16
Number: N4000X
10/14/2016 [INV-00273 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00273., Tail $397.77 $ 0.00 $2,281.93
Number: N9918F
10/18/2016 |INV-00345 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00345., Tail $334.96 $ 0.00 $2,616.89
Number: N471SP
10/19/2016 |INV-00380 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00380., Tail $293.09 $ 0.00 $2,909.98
Number: N471SP
10/21/2016 |INV-00434 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00434., Tail $293.09 $ 0.00 $ 3,203.07
Number: N471SP
10/22/2016 |INV-00472 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00472., Tail $ 355.90 $ 0.00 $ 3,558.97
Number: N471SP
10/23/2016 |INV-00491 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00491,, Tail $314.03 $ 0.00 $ 3,873.00
Number: N471SP
10/24/2016 |INV-00510 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00510., Tail $418.70 $ 0.00 $4,291.70
Number: N471SP
10/25/2016 {INV-00532 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00532., Tail $ 146.55 $0.00 $ 4,438.25
Number: N4000X
10/26/2016 {INV-00557 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00557., Tail $ 439.64 $ 0.00 $ 4,877.89
Number: N4000X
10/27/2016 |INV-00588 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00588., Tail $ 293.09 $ 0.00 $5,170.98
Number: N4000X
10/29/2016 |INV-00642 Charged to Account, Invoice: INV-00642., Tail $ 251.22 $ 0.00 $ 5,422.20
Number: N4000X
Total Discounts $ 0.00 Total $5,422.20

11-02-2016 07:29PM GMT




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/7/2016 10/7/2016 N/A N9918F Invoiced INV-00139
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Aircraft Rental W/ Photo, Scenic, Survey Flight 0.90 170 0.00 8.42 161.42
TAX
2 Aircraft Rental W/ Pilot Service 0.90 30 0.00 0.00 27.00
TAX
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $180.00
Sales Tax $8.42
CSR: Steve Cole Total $188.42
Closed: 10/07/2016 09:49 i
Account $188.42 !

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/10/2016 10/9/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00180
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Aircraft Rental W/ Photo, Scenic, Survey Flight 1.60 170 0.00 14,96 286.96
TAX
2 Aircraft Rental W/ Pilot Service 1.60 30 0.00 0.00 48.00
TAX
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $320.00
Sales Tax $14.96
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $334.96
Closed: 10/10/2016 09:59
Account $334.96

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: { ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/10/2016 10/10/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00181
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Aircraft Rental W/ Photo, Scenic, Survey Flight 1.80 170 0.00 16.83 322.83
TAX
2 Aircraft Rental W/ Pilot Service 1.80 30 0.00 0.00 54.00
TAX
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $360.00
Sales Tax $16.83
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $376.83
Closed: 10/10/2016 10:00
Account $376.83

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/11/2016 10/11/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00203
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Aircraft Rental W/ Photo, Scenic, Survey Flight 1.60 170 0.00 14.96 286.96
TAX ‘
2 Aircraft Rental W/ Pilot Service 1.60 30 0.00 0.00 48.00
TAX
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00 |
Subtotal $320.00
Sales Tax $14.96
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $334.96
Closed: 10/11/2016 08:44
Account $334.96

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/12/2016 10/12/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00222
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 1.70 170 0.00 15,90 304.90
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1,70 30 0.00 0.00 51.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $340.00
Sales Tax $15.90
CSR: Steve Cole Total $355.90
Closed: 10/12/2016 08:59
Account $355.90

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States

Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/13/2016 10/13/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00245
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 1.40 170 0.00 13.09 251.09
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.40 30 0.00 0.00 42.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $280.00
Sales Tax $13.09
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $293.09
Closed: 10/13/2016 09:06
Account $293.09

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/14/2016 10/14/2016 N/A N9918F Invoiced INV-00273
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N9918F 1.90 170 0.00 17.77 340.77
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.90 30 0.00 0.00 57.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $380.00
Sales Tax $17.77
CSR: Steve Cole Total $397.77
Closed: 10/14/2016 09:03
Account $397.77

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit
to:

Kearney Aviation Center

4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to:

ADF Enterprises LLC

203 West Bartelt Ave

Doniphan, NE 68832
United States

Ship to:

ADF Enterprises LLC

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/18/2016 10/18/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00345
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 1.60 170 0.00 14.96 286.96
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.60 30 0.00 0.00 48.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $320.00
Sales Tax $14.96
CSR: Steve Cole Total $334.96
Closed: 10/18/2016 09:00 ‘
Account $334.96

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit
to:

Kearney Aviation Center

4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to:

ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832

United States

Ship to:

ADF Enterprises LLC

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/19/2016 10/19/2016 N/A N471Sp Invoiced INV-00380
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 1.40 170 0.00 13.09 251.09
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.40 30 0.00 0.00 42,00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $280.00
Sales Tax $13.09
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $293.09
Closed: 10/19/2016 08:52
Account $293.09

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/21/2016 10/21/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00434
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 1.40 170 0.00 13.09 251.09
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.40 30 0.00 0.00 42.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $280.00
Sales Tax $13.09
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $293.09
Closed: 10/21/2016 08:42
Account $293.09

Customer Signature:



Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC

203 West Bartelt Ave

Doniphan, NE 68832
United States

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/22/2016 10/22/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00472
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 1.70 170 0.00 15.90 304.90
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1,70 30 0.00 0.00 51.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $340.00
Sales Tax $15.90
CSR: Austin Johnson Total $355.90
Closed: 10/22/2016 08:58
Account $355.90

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/23/2016 10/23/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00491
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 1.50 170 0.00 14.03 269.03
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.50 30 0.00 0.00 45,00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $300.00
Sales Tax $14.03
CSR: Austin Johnson Total $314.03
Closed: 10/23/2016 08:47
Account $314.03

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Rernit
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Kearney Aviation Center

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/24/2016 10/24/2016 N/A N471SP Invoiced INV-00510
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N471SP 2.00 170 0.00 18.70 358.70
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 2.00 30 0.00 0.00 60.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $400.00
Pilot: Carlos Tejada Sales Tax $18.70
Total $418.70
CSR: Steve Cole
Account $418.70

Closed: 10/24/2016 09:29

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/25/2016 10/25/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00532
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 0.70 170 0.00 6.55 125.55
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 0.70 30 0.00 0.00 21.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $140.00
Sales Tax $6.55
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $146.55
Closed: 10/25/2016 08:37
Account $146.55

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States
Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/26/2016 10/26/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00557
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 2.10 170 0.00 19.64 376.64
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Jordan Weber 2.10 30 0.00 0.00 63.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $420.00
Sales Tax $19.64
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $439.64
Closed: 10/26/2016 09:33
Account $439.64

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847
Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801
Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC

203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832

United States

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/27/2016 10/27/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00588
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 1.40 170 0.00 13.09 251.09
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Sage Platt 1.40 30 0.00 0.00 42.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $280.00
Sales Tax $13.09
CSR: Brooke Hendon Total $293.09
Closed: 10/27/2016 09:02
Account $293.09

Customer Signature:




Kearney Aviation Center

Remit | Kearney Aviation Center
to: | 4985 Airport Road
Kearney, NE 68847

Ph: 308-233-5800
Fax: 308-233-5801

Bill to: | ADF Enterprises LLC
203 West Bartelt Ave
Doniphan, NE 68832
United States

Ship to: | ADF Enterprises LLC

Invoice Date Service Date Terms Tail Number Type Invoice Number
10/29/2016 10/29/2016 N/A N4000X Invoiced INV-00642
Item Inv. Item Description Quantity Unit Price | Discount | Tax/Fees Total
Number
1 Survey/Photo/Scenic N4000X 1.20 170 0.00 11.22 215.22
Flight
2 Survey/Photo/Scenic Pilot Service 1.20 30 0.00 0.00 36.00
Flight
On Account Balance: $6134.00 Due Discounts $0.00
Subtotal $240.00
Sales Tax $11.22
CSR: Austin Johnson Total $251.22
Closed: 10/29/2016 09:02
Account $251.22

Customer Signature:




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
F.0. Box 1226
Morth Plafle, NE 89103-1226
(308)532-5864 admin headyuariars or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
{308)896-1052 admin fax or (308) 382-7868 GR fax

ADF Enterpriges, LLC o o
203 W. Barliet Ave, Account Balance: 5,255.10

Doniphan, NE 53832 United States Amount Paid:

Statement Of Account As Of: 10/31/2016

Qutstanding Ihyui’"cas* ,

Ref# T — Date E&eec:ﬁplmﬁ ) Paymeni Met Due  Eemaining
FI4203 | 10002016 Sales ) : 284,40 284407
Frazd] | 104082018 Sales 724 52 T24E2Y
F14248 { 107133016 Sates 30734 B34
FI4291 | TVI4/Z018 Sales 30234 d0234/
FI4403 | 10/17/2015 Sales 6630 E8.30.
Fi4dna | P01 Sals Zqm52 24852/
FU4405 { 10/18/2018 Sales 28440 284,407
F14423 | 102042018 Sales %656 s/
FH435 | 10212016 Sales 284,40 26448/
34

Fl4447 | 1mms Sales

F14443 | 1002002016 Bales 24440
FI4478 | 10242016 Salen a4
Fi4488 | 1025018 Saiss meEs
Frasat 6 Sales §22.62
FI4578 | 10242016 Sates 3322
F14579. 1 10/2972018 Sites 25440
FH4586 | 103012016 Salés ot
FI4BY7 | 1431/2016 Sales 260
Current Period Activity: N ,
Ref# T Date Destription Charges  Paymenls
P DIBOIZ0TS Prior Balance: T ,
FI4203 { 10822016 Safes N 284,40
FI4241 | {02018 Sales 124,82
FI424% 1 10r22016 Salds 30234
FI4281 | (0142015 Sales 302,34
F14apa 1 10172016 Sales 58.30
Fi440d | 10/19/2016 Sales 248 52
F14405 1 10AW2015 Salss 8440
FI4423 | 1002016 Sales 8580
F14435 1 10212016 Sales 284,40
Fi442 | WW22/2ME Salas 0234
Fa4dd | 10232015 Sales 284 40
F14478 | 100242016 Balas 348,24
FIS4B8 | /252016 Sales 5.6
F14521 | 10782018 Salas 62282

Rur: $1O72016 - 9:57AM Page: 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
Statemant Of Account As O 10/31/2018
ADF Enterprises, LLC

Ref# T Date Dascription _ » Charges - Payments
FI4578 | 10/28/2016 Sales 4 22

F14579 { 10297016 Sales 284 40

FI4588 | W/3N2018 Sales 200

FH4817 1 10932016 Salss 102.00

Total Charges: 525510 '

Total Credits: {3.00
Total Payments; 0.00

Aged Balances: 0-30 31-60 19 50+ ___ Please Pay
5,255.10 0.00 0.00 .00 5.255.10
ATTENTION:

Please remit payment to the address below.
Trego-Dugan Aviation of Grand Island

P.O. Box 1226

North Platte, NE 63103-1226

Thank you for your business}!

Trego-Dugan Aviation of Grand Island FTIN 43-202882%

Run: 11072015 - 9:57AM Page: 2




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.0. Box 1226

North Platte, NE 631D3-1228
(308) 532-5864 admin headquarters or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 63&*1 052 admin fax or (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

Irvesica: 14203 10SEGE
11ATAM
Sold Te: ADF Enterprises, LLE ' Ship To:  ADF Enterprizss, LLC
203 W, Barllst Ave.
Dreniphan, NE 68832 Unitad States
 Line# | Type 3fnmf'ﬁéscﬁpﬁm , Cr?| Adrcraft . Quanfity | Units i Unit Price]  Extenidod
1 |enp [4110.00 B - [nsbagg B0 Howr | 120000 180.00
Adrorafl Renizt Rﬁwn&s ) ) - . . e S
2 {tnmt 418004 - ' iMBszEn ] .30 Howe | 510001 f5.30
, Ground Sehool - T, Waller - A 7 ' B B
3 finst [4170.04 o 1 Imssees T as0) How | 51.000 78.50
‘ inatruction « T. Welier ) ‘ - B o
s Subletal o ] 27180
By ?aw&siFaess - o ‘:'?51‘4
Total Due " L Zedde

Prntad, 110742016 Fage Y




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island

P.O. Box 1226
Norih Platte, ME 69103-1226

(308} 532-5864 admin headquarters or (308) 382-5785 GRI faciiity

Sald To:  ADF Enterprisas, LLG

203 V. Barllel Ave.

Doniphan, ME 68832 United States

(308) 696-1052 admin fax ar (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

invoice: Flazgy

’Sh:'p Tor ADF Enterprisgs; LLC

A0E
1. A9AM

Ling® (Typs WemiDescription {Cr7l Adreraft CQuantity | Units | Unit Prical  Extended |

1 |Ret 411000 , _iNBBIgE 170} Howr | 120.600 204.00

7 Aircrall Rental Revenus 7 . ' e

2 imst 417004 | 55295 ] 1700 Heor | 51,000 8570

__{Instuetion - T, Weller T - _ N

3 |inst (418004 v | Ns52a9 | __030) Howr | 51.000 15.30
Girounied Sehodd - T Walter _ , o .

4 {Rntt (411000 ' | Ns529g ] LEO] Mour | 120,000 | 13200
Afrcraft Renta{ Reverue : ]
14EE - e _ , -

5 |inst |4170.04 | msszgn i 601 Haur | 51,600 160

, instruction - M. Cafhoon , . L b .

B [tnst |4780.01 . ] 1 NS5290 I 630 Hogr | 51003 1530

- Groung School - M. Calhoon , e ,

T imst [418001 ' [Hss20g ] 200] Mowr | 51,000 102 60
Ground School- M. Callwmon
W25 carmalied dus fo WY e

Subtrdsl 598,50
Sales Tavesiteps ETRE
“Totsf Die ) 724 B2

Frintag 1 VO72016

Fage: 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O.Box 1226
Morth Platte, NE 60103-1228 |
(308) 532-5864 admin headquariers or (308) 382-5788 BRI facility
(308) 696-1052 adrmin fax ar (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

invoice:  Fi4249 t0r4 352016
LA
Sold To: ADF Enterprises, LLT Ship To:  ADF Eplarprises, LLE
203 W. Bartlet Ave.
Deniphan, NE 88832 Unitad States
[Line# Type! RemiDascrigtion VCF?‘ Alrerakt . Quantity Urm.s B‘niﬁ}:’m:a iff{,xmm!eﬂjr
1 {Ratt 411000 ,_ - , 5575 1801 Haur 170,600 W00
) Afrcraft Redtst Ravenye ‘ i , s
2 linst t4170.84 ‘ . | NS5798 | 160 Hage | 51.000 B1.89
_ipstruction - M. Calbison. L , i} , ]
3 llnst (418001 _ B ] IMEszoy ] 0.30] Hour | §1.000 153
Ground Sehwol « M. Calboon - - B
- Subtotal Z38.86]
Dates TaxeulFees 344
Total Bue LM
5
Privded: 1107/2016 Page: |




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1226
North Platte, NE 69103-1226
(30€) 532-5864 admin headquarters or (308) 352-5788 GRI facility
{308} 696-1052 admin fax or {308) 382-7968 BRI fax

oics:  F1429t 101472016
5 54AM
Sald Te: ADF Enterprises, LLG Ship Te:  ADF Enterprises, LLE
ZU3 W, Bartlst Ava,
Baniphan, NE 88232 United Siates
‘Linag | Type MamiDescription ' | CeP) Alrarait Quantity | Units Unit Price,  Extanded |
1 {Rntt [4310.60 . iHE5238 180 | Hour 120000] 00
{ Airpraft Feniat Hevame ) ; , R ]
2 {inst [4370.04 ' - ' usazen ] 160 Hoer | 51000 8160,
instctinn > T, Waltee ) ) » ' v ) ' M
3 [tnst 418004 _ , | imssoes ] ga0l Hour | §1.000| 15,36
Grounat Sehoot - T, Waeller ’ '
' TSubtotal 288,50
‘Salns TaresiFoos B 1344
{ Tatal Dua : 234

Privsted: VL0208



Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
PO, Box 1226
North Platte, NE 68103-1226
(308) 532-5864 admin headquariers or {308} 382-5768 GRI facility
(308) 696-1052 admin fax or (308) 382-7968 BRI fax

Frvnce: FL4403 100G

1.58P0
Sold To: ADF Enferprizes, LLC

203 W, Barllet Ave.
Doniphan, NE 68832 United Statas

Ship To.  ADF Entarprizes, LLO

Line# | Type] temiDescription Ter? Alreratt " Quantity| Units | Unit Prics} | Evtonded
1 inat |2180.01 L M85z 1.38 | Hour 51000] 6839
Ground Sehool - M. Calhoen
Sublglal 66.30
Totst Dus , B&.aa]
|
Brinted: 110772018 Page 1 '




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1226
Naorth Platte, NE 69103-1226
(308) 532-5864 admin headguartars or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 696-1052 admin fax or (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

nvoice:  F14404 101972048
33200
Sold Tow ADF Erderprises, LLO Ship To:  ADF Enterprises, LLE
203 W, Barlet Ave,
Doniphan, NE $8832 Unitad States
Line# | Type| HemiDescription (7 Aleeratt Quandity | Units Unit Price]  Extunde
1Rel (411006 Y R | N55299 130  Hour | wanave) 158 00
Airerafl Henist Revanye N ‘ R n
2 fnst 14170.01 ] [ ris5290 i 1.30] Howr | 51,000 8650
L1 |lsswuetion - M Cafhooa - - 7
|3 st [4180.01 . _ {Mas2ga | 0.30] Hour | 510080 15,30
Grourd Schoel - k. Calfioon ) , ' , |
| | | Subtoeat __ZEn
Salas TaxexFoes ] 10.52
Taial Dus ' N PAEET

Prirtead: YUOTI2018 Page: 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island

P.Q. Box 1226
North Plalte, NE 68103-1226

{308) 532-5864 admin headquartars or (308) 3862-5788 GRI facility
(308) B9B-1052 admin fax or {308) 382-7968 GR! fax

Sold Ta: ADF Enlerprises, LLO
203 W. Barllet Ave.
Denfphan, ME 68832 Unitad States

lreice; Fi4405

Bhip To:  ADF Enterprises, LLO

(e kiiriigh

Unit Price|  Estondod |

s

Line# Typa! temiDascriptian |Cr7| Alrcratt | Quantity | units
VRt [4110.00 e ME5Z8R : 1.50] Hour 120000 18000
 Aircraft Rental Raverue ) o
2 fimst [4170.01 , i Mss2a9 ] 150 Howr | 61000 7650
' instriretion - M. Calhoon B )
3 [inst [4180.01 L Ingsaoe 0.30 | How | 51000 1540
Spound Schodt - M. Caltgan ,
Subtatal 71801
Sales TaxesiFees 12,40
Total Dus EyaG
Printad: 11712016 Baga 1




Soldd Te: ADF Enterprsas, LLE

203 VWY, Barlle! Ave,

Doniphan, NE 68832 United States

Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
PO, Box 1226
North Platte, NE 69103-1226
{308) 532-5864 admin headquarisrs or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 696-1052 admin fax or (308) 3827968 GRI fax

Fia43%

Ship Te: ADF Enterprises, LLD

1002e2018

AP

Linedt | Type| MemiDeseription | Cr7| Adrcratt Quantity | Units Unit Price]  Extended |

1iest 412001 M55I50 150] Howr 5100 8 00
Ground Scheol - 41 Calboan .

{ Sutatal 9580

| Total Due 48.80

Printed. 11072018

Page:




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
F.0. Box 1226
. North Platte, NE 69103-1226
(308) §32-5884 admiin headquarters or (308} 382-5788 GRY facility

(308) 696-1052 admin fax or (308) 382-7968 GRIfax

invofens: F14435 RS
331PM
Sold Te: ADF Enterprises. LLO Shig To:  ADF Enterprises, LG
203 W, Bartlet Ava.
Doniphan, NE 68832 Unitad Etates
| Line# | Type) Rem/Boscription Cr?! Alrcraft Qeantity | tUnits i Uit Pefen!  Exieaded
1 [inst [4170.09 , ' i 150 Howr | s100 550
» Ingtruction - W Calboan . ) o
2 inst 418001 , ' [ i £.30] Howr | 51.000 15.90
Graund Sefoot - M. Calloan 7 ) , ' B
3 [FEnit [4110.00 ) Imsszge | 1501 Hoir | t20.000 BT
L Aircyait Renial Revenus ‘ ' o
' ' Subtatal #H.80
Balzs TasezFeas 2EQ
Total Due G

Printad: 114072016

Page:




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.0. Box 1226
Morth Flatte, NE 69103-1226
(308} 532-5864 admin headquarters or (308} 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 696-1052 admin {ax or (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

Wrice: F14442 3208
12,2508
Sotd To: ADF Enterprises, LLE Ship To:  ADF Enterprises, LLC
203'W, Bartlet Ave.
Doniphan, NE 68232 United States
 Line# | Typs| ermiDascription Cr7! Adrcraft Quarttity | Units | Unit Price]  Ectended
1 iRait [2110.00 , _ ' | M558 1801 Howr | 120.000 192 60
Airerall Fersal Revenus ) ' ~ ~ i
2 inst [4170.04 ' | wsszeg | e Hour | 51609 BlED,
, insfruttion - 7. Watlar ' . ' ,
3 jinst |4160.04 o [ msmagy ] _ 0.30] Howr | 51,000 15 30
Groued Schoot - T, Weller o , ‘
' | Subtotal 288 50
Sales TavesFees 1344
Total Dus S

Brnted: 11072048 Fage 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
F.O. Box 1225
Morth Platie, NE 691031225
(308) 532-5864 sdimin headquarters or (208) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 696-105Z admin (ax or (308} 382-7968 GRI fax

VDI Flad4az V23208
12.27TPM
Sold To:  ADF Enterprises, LLC Ship To: ADF Entarprizes, LLD
203 W, Barllot Ave.
Doniphan, ME 68332 United Siatas
Line# {Type temiDescripticn Cr? Airceaft Guastity | Units Unit Price;  Extended |
1 iRadl (4110.00 |mssasg 150! Hour 120068 8060 |
Aircrafl Renlat Revenus j '
2 |t [4170:01 o ] , iwsszas | 159 How | 51,000 7850
3 st (418001 i U Twesoon 0.30] Hour | 51000, 15.30
P Groutnd Schoot - M. Cathwsn ) ‘ B
) | Subiotal 27180
Sales TaxesFaos ‘ 1280
Total Dus ) B0

Prrded: 110772016 Paga 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island

P.O. Box 1226
Maorth Platie, NE 891031226

(308) 532-5854 admin headyuarters. or (308) 382-5788 GRI {acility
(308) 6Y6-1052 admin fax or (308) 382.7968 GRI fax

Bold T ADF Entarprises, LLC
203 W, Bastlat Ave.
Doriiphan, NE 68832 United States

Ship Tex:

frvenines: Fi4478 1RF420tR

i TP
ADF Enferprisas, LLO

‘Line# | Type WemiDascription iCrd Aleceatt Quantity | Units Unit Price]  Extended
tiRett (411000 MEE20D _LB0] Hour 120.600 182 00
- fargrafl Renisl Revenye ]
2 [inst (417001  KisBIse 1.60] Howr | 51,000 B1.50
I {rsiruction - M. Caiboon ' , ] B ,
© 3 st 51800 u | NB5295 | 1201 Houe | 51.000 £1.20
| Ground School - M. Caltnen , . 1
Hubisiat A3 B0
Zales TowesFees } 1344
| Total Dus T e

Frintad: 11072016

Pags 1



Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1226
Norih Platte, NE 69103-1226
(308} 532-5884 admin headquarers or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 696-1052 admin fax o (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

irupice: F14488 plalvictelint
112840
Sold To:  ADF Enterprisss, LLC Ship Te.  ADF Enterprises, LLC
203 W, Banfel Ave,
Daniphan, NE #8332 Unitad States
Line# | Type, femiDescription [Ce¥ Alrecafe Quantity | Units Unit Price]  Exteridad
1 |Rnb 1411800 - , | Jnsszee 14D Hour jam.000] 183 60
Airorati Rental Reveave ) N - B '
2 hinat {4170.01 _ o 1 fmsszay ] 1.40] Hour 5¢.000 714D
B i Imsteuciion - M. Calboon . 1 . ' e .
3 (inst |£180.01 [wess200 i 0.50] Hour | 51.000] 2550
Grourid Schosl - M. Calhoon ' L o ' '
- Substotal

[ Sales TanesiFaes
Total D

R

Printag 13072018 Page: 1

<




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island

PO, Box 1226
North Platte, NE 62103-1228

{308) 532-5864 admin headquariers or (308) 382-5788 GRI facility
(308} 696-1052 admin fax or (308} 382.7968 GRI! fax

Irssics: Fi452s VRS 2618
12.32PM
Sold To: ADF Emterprizes, LLD Ship Ter  ADF Enterprises. LLC
200 W, Bartlet Ave.
Bloniphan, NE 68832 Unitod States
Line# | Typs! emiDescription  ICr7 Alrceatt Quantity | Units Urit Prics]  Extendsg |
1 |"nn 411000 . NEE299 1,70 | Hour 120.000 704 00
Aircrad Rental Revenua '
v 10026 , , , )
[ 2 jinst (417001 v | ss299 370 Howr | 51.000 86711
: Instruetion - 4. Cathoon e _ » _ R .
5 st (418001 . , 1 lwsszme [ 0.30] Howe | S1.000 ] 1590
_ Ground Scheof « M_Caloen o ' __L
4 1Rm [4110.00 e imsszme | 160! Howr | 120.000 192 06
Aireralt Reniah Rovesue |
18627 o ) o
5 linat (417001 | MsE2Y | 160 Hour | 51.000 §1 60,
‘ instrucion - M Calloon B '
& st l418001 I 55790 6.0 | Hour 54000 1530
o Sround Sehoo! - M. Calligon S '
| Subtatal ] 524 50
Sales TavesiFeas 7
Talal Dus B 62267

Prvted: 11072016




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1225
Wortiy Platte, NE 691031226
{308} 532-5854 admin headquartars or (308} 382-5788 GRI faciiity
(308) B96-1052 admin {ax or (308) 382-7968 GR ax

Irvecios: F14578 1M ARROE
S.3305
Sold To: ADF Ernterprises, LLE Ship To: ADF Enferprises, LLO
203 W, Bartlel Ave,
Boniphan, NE 68832 United Siates
Linad ijps'L lemiDesdription Cr¥ Afrcratt  Quantity Units { Unit Pricel  Extendod -
iRnl (411000 ) : ME5200 1.80] Howr | 120000 24400
! Acrafl Flental Rovénus L ' B ‘ . _ ~
2 [fest (417001 S va] Hour | 1,000 94 80
Instruction ~ M. Calbicon e ' v _ _ o
3 inst 4130.01 , _ {Mszzos T oan] Howr | 51.600 15.30
) Geound Schical - M, Calboon ’ ] ) ,
:M : Subtobat 323
 Salns TaxesfFees 15 12]
| Taiai fus R 327

Pramad: 11072016 Page: 1




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Istand
F.0. Box 1226
North Platts, NE 69103-1226
(308) 532-5864 admin headquarters or (308) 382-5788 G Facility
(308) 696-1052 admin fax ar (308) 382-7968 GRI fax

Ityesee: Flas7g TI%IE
o I5AM
Soid To: ADF Enterprises. LLC Ship To.  ADF Enferprises. LLG
203 W, Bardet Ave.
Cniphian, NE 88837 Uniled States
Line# Type! amiDescription [ CrF, Aircraft Quantity | Units Unit Price,  Eetondsst
1 iRntf (411000 , MEBZE .50 Hoer om0 180,00
Adroraft Rantal Revanus ' j . ]
2 [tnst 1417004 v [nssze0 160 Howe | 51.600 TEEG
_|instruction - T, Walter - - ]
3 {taxt 14180.04 _ | nBERaD L 6.30] Howe | 51.000! 1530
Gruwnd Schoat - T Weller ' B
| Sbtoit 271 B0
Hales Taxes/Fens 1280
Talal Due 2BAAD]

Printed 114072016

Fagas: 1




freenice:

Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1228

Mortl Platte, NE 651031226
(308) 532-5864 admin headguarters or (308} 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 686-1052 admin fax or (308) 362-7968 GRI fax

F1a586

100302018
2888
Sold To: ADF Epterprisas, LLO Ship To:  ADF Enforprizes, LLG
203 W, Barllet Ave.
Doniphan, NE 63832 Unitad Stales
f&ﬁmé‘ Tyme E&emﬁ#&m&ﬁﬂsﬁ Cr?# Alreraft Quantity ;| Linits _lin.i’rf}‘?ﬁi&ﬁ— Evtended |
! finst [4120.04 , v 200 Hour 51.600 192 60
Grourd School - 1. Weller )
 Sublawal B HE2.00
 Tatal Dus ' 120

[
i

Printed: 1 1070018




Trego Dugan Aviation of Grand Island
P.O. Box 1226
Morth Plalte, NE B5103-1226
(308} 532-5864 admin headqusiers or (308} 382-5788 GRI facility
(308) 695-1052 adrin fax or (308) 382-7988 GRI fax

Iroseiges Fia817
Sold Toe  ADF Enterprises, LLC Ship Ta:  ADF Enderprises, LLC

203 W, Barllel Ave.
Boniphsn, NE 88832 United Siates

W20 1E

4. 3PP

| Lines T}vpsiiﬁzwﬂescriﬁ!&aﬁ 7 A lCer AIf#ﬁﬁﬂ Qa&fﬁﬁéﬂ Unfts {iaft F‘r&:e§ Ex!mrdm
1 {inst 41860 2.00] Hour 51.000] 102,00
- Ground Sebool - M. Cathoon N
' Bubintsl 10200
[Fotal Due I

Priocdad: 140772018




T5AL ]

ESSA Technologies Ltd.
#600-2695 Granville Street

Vancouver, BC V6H 3H4
P: (604) 733-2996 F: (604) 733-4657

Reimbursable

I Air Travel

2 Air Travel

3 Accommodation

4 Tip for Shuttle driver (no receipt)

5 Meal

6 Meal

7 Meat

8 Meal

9 Courier
10 Office Printing (C$0.20 x 25 copies, Apr 2016)
11 Office Printing (C$0.20 x 25 copies, May 2016)
12 Office Printing (C$0.20 x 24 copies, Aug 2016)
13 Office Printing (C$0.20 x 2 copies, Sep 2016)

10f1

CAD Unit Cost

800.84
405.83

45.48
5.00
5.00
4.80
0.40

Total Reimbursable:

Total Invoice Amountin USD: §

°
IIlVOlC € Invoice Number: 3341
To: Dr. Jerry Kenny, Executive Director Invoice Date: October 31,2016
Platte River Recovery Implementation Program GST#: 101686707 RT0001
Headwaters Corporation
4111 4th Avenue, Suite 6
Kearney, Nebraska 68845
kennyi@headwaterscorp.com
Ce: Chad Smith
Headwaters Corporation
Director of Natural Resources
smithc@headwaterscorp.com
Project: EN2282 Platte River Recovery Implementation Program 2015-2016
Project Manager: David Marmorek
Payment request upon deliverable
Professional Services
Review of materials for AM Plan Symposiuvm
AM Plan Symposium - Omaha NE - October 18-20, 2016.
Preparation of 1-page summary of ISAC comments on 2015 State of the Platte Report
1/2 of annual stipend $39,200 as per contract (for one of two ISAC meetings in 2016) $ 19,600.00
Total Professional Services: $ 19,600.00

CAD to USD Rate Charge in USD
07612 $ 609.60
07612 & 308.92 "

$ 47499 ¥
$ 5.00¥
$ 40.59
$ 8.62/
$ 20.107
$ 9.59./
0.7665 § 34.86 v
07665 § 3.83
07969 § 3.98 ¢
0.7640 § 3.67%
0.7630  $ 0317
$ 1,524.06

21,124.06 !




" CORPORATE TRAVELLER FRASER

* 3292 Production Way, Suite 603. Bumaby, BC, V5A. 4R4 F'h 604 235 2230 Fak 604 235 2231

GST # 89945 0480 RT0001 QST # 12178901 67 TQOOO‘I

INVQICE.

ESSA TECHNOLQGIES ESSA
SUITE 600, 2695 GRANVILLE STREET

VANCOUVER BC_E

Traveller Name MARMOREK/DAVIDMR
PNR: WMMQVK :
Destination: OMA "+ *
Date of Travel: 17th October 2016

Invoice Number: 2U1H2017AINVC 1362
Date: . 7th September 2016

Consultant: RICHARD LAND
Order Number: EN2282

Customer Reference:
Project Co\de:

Description Supial__iéh Amount;
vTORONTO/CHICAGO/OMAHA!CHICAGO/TORONTO UA 765.84

- TICKET NUMBER - 0161015284669 -

" 170CT/200CT: ,

_GST - . GST 16, s;i}w vb
HST , HST 3.25
BOOKING FEE FEE - 35.00

Invoice Tofal: $820.90
—GQST/HST
. T2

32




CORPORATE TRAVELLER FRASER
3292 Production Way, Suits 603 Bumaby, BC, V5A 4R4 Ph: 604 235 2230 Fax: 604 235 2231
GST # 89945 0480 RT0001 QST # 1217890167 TQO01 -

INVOICE

ESSA TECHNOLOGIES - ESSA Invoice Number: 2U1H2017AINVC1518

SUITE 600, 2695 GRANVILLE STREET Date: 12th September 2016

VANCOUVER BC V6H 3H4 CANADA Consultant: RICHARD LAND

Traveller Name: MARMOREK/DAVID MR Order Number: EN2282
~ PNR: WMMQVK Customer Reference:
Destination: OMA . - Project Code: .
Date of Travel: 17th October 2016 *
~ Description Supplier: Amouynt:
 OMAHA/DENVERA/ANCOUVER UA 405.83
- ‘MARMOREK/DAVID MR .
© 0161015284669 -
© 200CT16 “a
~'UA CHANGE FEE+FARE DiFFERENCE
- GsT _ GST 20.29
© “NO BOOKING FEE FEE
Invoice Total: $426.12
) = G8T a0 ?T
= 40583

D




, r Name ;&Address . J

MARMOREK, DAVID
1133-MELVILLE STREET .- N

71 Hilton

2 SGarden Inn

Omaha Downtown/Old Market Area

1005 Dodge Street » Omaha, NE 6816k
Phone (402) 341-4400 « Fax (402) 341-5%%
Reservations

wwwhiltongardeninu.com or 1 877 STAY H

VANCOUVER BGC VGE 4E5 -
CANADA

GConfirmation Number: 3284609846

Room 725/Kt: . R R
Amival Date . 10/47/2016 2:34:00PM . - - - T T .
Departure Date 10/20/2016 ‘ s \
AdultChild 19 ° T

RosmRate  134.00 -

Rate Plan; HWC.

HH#

Car:

10/20/2016
DATE REFERENCE _ DESCRIPFION AMOUNT |
10M7/2016 | 2864632  |SPENCERS R Gat e
1017/2016 2864857 |GUESTROOM'. " $134,.00°
10117/2018 2864857 . [STATE SALESTAX 7% $9.38,
10117/2016 2864857  |STATE OCCUPANCY TAX .66% $0,88
10/17/2016 2864857  |LODGING TAX 5% Y $6.70
1017/2016 2864857  [CITY OCCUPANCY TAX 5.5% $7.37
10/8/2016 | 2865374 |GUESTROOM . $134.00
10/18/2016 2865374  [STATE SALES TAX 7%. 3
10/18/2016 2865374  [STATE OCCUPANCY TAX .66%
10/18/2016 2865374 LOP_GENG TAX 5%
10/18/2018 2865374 [CITY OCCUPANCY TAX 5.5%
10/19/2016 2865842  |'GREAT AMERICAN GRIL
10M19/2016 |t 2865941 GUEST ROOM
10/19/2016 | 2866041  |STATE SALES TAX 7%
10/19/2016 | 2865941 STATE OCCUPANCY TAX .66%
10/19/2016 2865941 LODGING TAX 5% .
10119/2018 2865941 [CITY QCCUPANCY TAX 5.5%
10/20/2016 2866161  [VS ‘8887 ($524.20) .
 ["BALANCE™ . 50.00°
N o
v ¢ <
Lodgpaug |~ Y2199
[ 15€p3 # 3)
ACCOUNT NO. DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NOJCHECK NO,
VS 8887 10/20/2018 618724 A
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
MARMOREK, DAVID 096626 ) )
ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTABLISTIMENT ACRESS TO TYARIMIT TO CARD HOLIAR 2% PAVMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES
YOU HAVE STAYED IN A 100% NON-SMOKING FACILITY. AN ‘
ADDITIONAL CLEANING FEE OF $250.00 WILL BE ASSESSED TO TAXES
YOUR FOLIO FOR EXTENSIVE CLEANING EFFORTS TO TREAT - »
ROOMS WITH EVIDENCE OF SMOKING. e B MISC.
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE
X TOTAL AMOUNT -524.20
PAYMART DB UPOM RICELPT - L 5% PER MONTH INTEREST

MERCHANDISE ANDVOR SERYICES FURCHASZD OF YHIS CARD SHALL NOT B RESOLD OR AXTURNLD POR A CASH REFUND,

CHARGE WILL 3R APPLIND TO ALL FASY BUK [NVOICES.

'HILTON
P4 HHONORS

W
WELDORF
PSICR

PR

COMRAD

trtees & Rieya "

03
Hifton

NS T

i)

DO ETRER
Pt

)

EMASIEX
20KTERS

ﬁfﬁ'&“}w Iy

HOMEWOOD
SLHTES

ES O

HOME

o 49 4% prat

6]
Hilton |
Giarad Yacations

/’A/'Jjgju




s paur la France!
AFy A Concouirse B
?:gxller e PO Box 49310
28 1B/t Rkl penver, €0 80249
Guests: 0 | (303) 342-8469
Server: Carla  poB: 10/20/2016
wa P 10/20/2016

Fast Close/| 13/10580
e 136320‘38

xkxxxxaaw
present MARMUREK BAVIU R

Nag A
Approval 037541 ‘;’
fmount: $8.59

+ TIP:
?—{?v/

Gy ot

Thank YouI
" We would-love. to -hear_you
Please email comments to:
pnur1afranceb@skyportco .com
S caH 303 317~9472

Conplete Sibtota]

Sntol
t

0t Tax

Totai41 ¢f;f
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g | eN 228>

o




VUVUDATRNUNE (! QUL % 8

——

Delivery Service Iri voice-
Invoice date - April 30, 2016

Invoice number Q000F5722F 186
Shipper number F8722F

. Page 50f5°

Outbound

Worldwide Service

Plckup, ' ] Postal Published Incentive Billed
Date Tracking Numbser . Service Cods Zone. Wa;ght Charge Cradit Charge
04/27 1ZF8722F0491443333 Vs\fddwlde Exprass 68501 585 Letter . 46.40 -13.92 32.48

o ver Wt -
Letter '

1st ret: EN2282 .
Sender :STELLACHEN -

Recelver: DIANE M. WILSON

ESSA TECHNOLOGIES LTD NEBFIASKA GOMMUNITY FOU NDATION -

600-2695 GRANVILLE ST PO BOX 83107+ ¢

VANCOUVER BC V6HIH4 : blgxcom NEsssm—awr
Total Worldwide Servlce | 1 Packaga(s) i im 5
Total Outbound -~ 1 Package(s) 46.40- ;.  -13.92 32.48
Adjustments & Other Charges
Addre93 COrrectIons o .- o B

. Number of . i Publashed Incentive Billad
'tf - Tracking Niimber - - Sarvice-. Packages Charga . . Credit _ Charga
' " 1ZF5722F0491443333- Woﬂdwsde Express Saver LI 13.00 13.00
1siref: EN228Z. - I .
Recorded DIANE M. WILSON . Corrected
. . NEBRASKA COMMUNITY FOUNDATION EBRASKACOMMUNITY FOUNDATION.
AT S PO BOX 83107 MANAGER OF PUBLIC . - 3833 S 14THST
SR o IOIQGOLN NE 68501-3107 IGINCOLN NE 68502
Total Addrégs Corrections " 1 Packaga(s) 13,00 13.60
Total Adjustments & Other Charges - 13.00
B ~p Yy
tec# turoo ¥
$/2. 69

§/loo

4SUE./

80 0 A




"10-Year Currency Converter - Bank of Canada http://'www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/10-year-converter/

1of2

1} saNk OF cANADA
de.Kde BANQUE DU CANADA

10-Year Currency Converter

Important Notice: Effective 1 March 2017, Bank of Canada exchange rates are changing

For more information, see the related press release (http://www.bankofcanada.ca/2016/02/bank-canada-
announces-future-changes-published-foreign-exchange-rate-data/) and background information
(http://Awww.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/upcoming-changes-published-bank-canada-foreign-exchange-

rates/) .

Terms and Conditions

All Bank of Canada exchange rates are indicative rates only, obtained from averages of transaction prices ‘
and price quotes from financial institutions. Please read our full terms and conditions
(http://www.bankofcanada.ca/terms/#x-rates) for details.

Conversions are based on Bank of Canada nominal noon exchange rates, which are published each
business day at about 12:30 ET.

View or save this data in: SDMX, XML, CSV

View data for the past:

* 1 week
* 2 weeks
* 1 month
e 3 months
* 6 months
e {year

1.00 CAD ( Canadian Dollar )

USD ( U.S. doliar (noon) )

Date USD = U.S. dolfar (noon) | Exchange rate

2016-04-01 | 0.77 USD 0.7665 [1.3047]

See Also

Daily Currency Converter (http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/daily-converter/)

Why is the Currency I'm Looking for Not Listed Here?

11/10/2016 3:26 PM




10-Year Currency Converter - Bank of Canada . http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/10-year-converter/

l1of2

I} BANK OF CANADA
detode BANQUE DU CANADA

10-Year Currency Converter

Important Notice: Effective 1 March 2017, Bank of Canada exchange rates are changing

For more information, see the related press release (http:/www.bankofcanada.ca/2016/02/bank-canada-
announces-future-changes-published-foreign-exchange-rate-data/) and background information
(hitp:/Avww.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/upcoming-changes-published-bank-canada-foreign-exchange-

rates/) .

Terms and Conditlons

All Bank of Canada exchange rates are indicative rates only, obtained from averages of transaction prices
and price quotes from financial institutions. Please read our full terms and conditions
(htip://www.bankofcanada.ca/terms/#fx-rates) for details.

Conversions are based on Bank of Canada nominal noon exchange rates, which are published each
business day at about 12:30 ET.

View or save this data in: SDMX, XML, C8V

View data for the past:

° 1 week
e 2 weeks
= i month
e 3 months
* § months
* 1year

1.00 CAD ( Canadian Dollar ) .

USD ( U.S. dollar {(noon) )

Date usb = U.S. dollar {noon) | Exchanga rate

2016-10-03 { 0.76 USD 0.7612[1.3137]

See Also

Daily Curréncy Converter (hitp//www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/daily-converter/)

Why is the Currency I'm Looking for Not Listed Here?

11/10/2016 3:23 PM




10-Year Currency Converter - Bank of Canada http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/10-year-converter/

1T BANK OF CANADA
de b BANQUE DU CANADA

10-Year Currency Converter

Important Notice: Eftective 1 March 2017, Bank of Canada ei(change rates are changing

For more mformatlon see the related press release (http:/Avww.bankofcanada.ca/2016/02/bank-canada-
announces—future-changes-publlshed-forelgn-exchange-rate-data/) and background information
(http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/upcoming-changes-published-bank-canada-foreign-exchange-

rates/) .

Terms and Condltléiis

All Bank of Canada exchange rates are indicative rates only, obtained from averages of transaction prices
and price quotes from financial institutions. Please read our full terms and conditions
(http://www.bankofcanada.caterms/#fx-rates) for details.

Conversions are based on Bank of Canada nominal noon exchange rates, which are published each
business day at about 12:30 ET,

View or save this data in: SDMX, XML, CSV
View data for the past:

s 1 week

® 2 weeks
¢ 1 month
* 3 months
* & months
e iyear

1 00 CAD ( Canadlan Dollar)
' usn(us douar'(noon)) o

2d1'6}09-01 0.76 Us_o- U fo7630[1.3107)

See Also

Daily Currency Convetter (hﬂp#/www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/daily—bonverter/)

Why is the Currency I'm Looking for Not Listed Here?

lof2 11/10/2016 3:24 PM




10-Year Currency Converter - Bank of Canada http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/10-year-converter/

I § BANK OF CANADA
oL by BANQUE DU CANADA

10-Year Currency Converter

Important Notice: Effective 1 March 2017, Bank of Canada exchange rates are changing

For more information, see the related press release (hitp://www.bankofcanada.ca/2016/02/bank-canada-
announces-future-changes-published-foreign-exchange-rate-data/) and background information
(http/iwww.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/upcoming-changes-published-bank-canada-foreign-exchange-

rates/) .

Terms and Condltions

All Bank of Canada exchange rates are indicative rates only, obtained from averages of transaction prices
and price quotes from financial institutions. Please read our full terms and conditions
(http://www.bankofcanada.ca/terms/#fx-rates) for details.

Conversions are based on Bank of Canada nominal noon exchange rates, which are published each
business day at about 12:30 ET.

View or save this data in: SDMX, XML, CSV

View data for the past:

¢ 1 week
* 2 weeks
+ 1 month
¢ 3 months
¢ § months
o 1 year

1.00 CAD { Canadian Dollar)

USD ( U.S. dollar (hoon) )

Dato USD = U.S. dollar {noon}) | Exchanga rate
2016-08-02 | 0.76 USD 0.7640 [1.3089]
See Also

Daily Currency Converter (http://www.bankofcanada.ca/rates/exchange/daily-converter/)

Why is the Currency I'm Looking for Not Listed Here?

lof2 11/10/2016 3:25 PM




10-Year Currency Converter - Bank of Canada http://wwvl/.bankofcanada;ca/rates/exchange/ IO-year-cenvener/

I?lli%f BANK OF CANADA
42, BANQUE DU CANADA

1 ,O-Ye,ar:CUrreney; Converter

Important Notice: Effectlve 1 March 201 7, Bank of Canada exchange rates are changlng

For more lnformatlon see the related prese release (htth/www bankolcanada ca/2016102/bank—canada-
announces-future-changes- publlshed-forelgn exchange-rate-data/) and background information
(hittp:/Awww, bankofcanada ca/rates/exchange/upcomlng-changes publlshed bank-canada-foreign-exchange-

rates/) .

Terms and Condlflone

All Bank of Canada exchange rates are indicative rates only, obtalned from averages of transaction prices
and price quotes from financial institutions. Please read our full terms and conditions '
(http:/iwww. bankofcanada ca/tenns/#fx-rates) for detalls S

Conversions are based on Bank of Canada nominal noon exchange rates which are published each
business day at about 12:30 ET.

View or save this data in: SDMX, )(MLr csv
View data for the past:

* 1 week

* 2 waeks

¢ 1 month

« 3 months

s 6months -
o iyear .

1.00 CAD ( Canadlan Dollar)
USD ( U.S. doliar (noen)) &

o;BoUSD o

'2616&05‘0_2" _|07969(1.2548]

See Also

Daily Currency Converter (htth/www.bankofeanada.ea/rates/exchangeldally-converte‘r/)

Why is the Currency I'm Locking for Not Listed Here?

10f2 11710/2016 3:27 PM
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Louis Berger

7D- 3

Date: November 11, 2016
To: Dr. Jerry F. Kenny, Executive Director — Platte River Recovery Implementation Program

Subject: October 8, 2016 — November 4, 2016 Progress Report

Percent of Total Contract Budget Expended to Date - 29.24%

Work by Task (2016) — Per the Scope of Services, October=November 2016 was spent reviewing and
organizing input from the three panel members who are reviewing the two documents: the first document
reviewed is entitled “Correlates of Whooping Crane Habitat Selection and Trends in Use in the Central
Platte River, Nebraska.” This report (31 pages plus appendices) was reviewed prior to the Whooping
Crane Habitat Synthesis Chapters (4 Chapters approximately 141 pages). Additionally, project
management activities internal to Louis Berger were performed.

Peer Review of Whooping Crane Habitat Synthesis Chapters
During the performance timeframe Louis Berger staff undertook the following tasks:
» Reviewed the reports from panel members as they were received
e Coordinated with one panel member to expand submitted report to include information regarding
what would be needed to be completed by document authors to make revised reports acceptable
¢ Coordinated with another panel member regarding the need to reorganize report and provide better
guidance to document authors
e Initiated work on the comment matrix and summary report

Billing Projection for November 2016
Anticipate $3,000-$5,000 will be needed to complete comment matrix and summary report.

Comments/Concerns

None

louisberger.com




Louis Berger

Invoice No.:
Invoice Amount:

000000000120000
$1,067.50

P.O. BOX 83107
LINCOLN NE 68501

Nebraska Community Foundation

Project Name:

Project No.:
Bill No.:
Billing Period:

Platte River Recovery Implemen
tation Program Indep

2003057

16

10/08/16 - 11/04/16

11/10/16
12/10/16

Invoice Date:
Invoice Due Date:

(Provide Invoice No. in Payment)

Account Name: The Louis Berger Group Inc
JP Morgan Chase, N.A. ABA# 021000021

4 New York Plaza Account# 707914941
New York NY 10004

$242,000.00
$242,000.00

Total Contract Value:
Total Funded Value:

| Budget " Biled Amount “Date. Remaining

"LABOR $239,600.00 $65,607.50 | $1,067.50 | $66,675.00 $172,925.00 |
EXPENSES $2,400.00 ’ $0.00 | 000 | .$000  $2,400.00
'SUBCONTRACTORS ~ $000 ,  §$400280 $0.00 , $400280 ($4,092.80)
 GrandTotal  $242,00000 @ $69,700.30 | ‘ | $171,23220

Grand Total |

If you have any questions, please contact:

Project Manager:
Project Accountant: Leyah Greer

G. Thomas St. Clair

Total Amount Due $1,067.50 L

gtstclair@louisberger.com
Imgreer@louisberger.com

Outstanding Invoices

__InvoicelD | BillNumber | InvoiceDate | DueDate | InvoiceAmount | ReceiptAmount | Balance Due |
000000000115566 15 10/10/16 10/10/16 $787.50 $0.00 $787.50
Total Outstanding Invoice Amount $787.50




Labor Detail

Billing Period: 10/08/16 - 11/04/16

Invoice Number: 000000000120000 Project ID: 2003057
Bill Number: 16 Project Name: Platte Science Invoice Date: 11/10/16
Transaction Project Transaction Project ‘ Employee/ - Current Billing Current
1D Name Vendor Contract Title T/S Date Hours Rate Amount
2003057.05 2016 Peer Reviews Kenner, Mary A ENVIRONMENTAL 10/21/2016 1.00 $70.00 $70.00
SCIENT
2003057.05 2016 Peer Reviews Kenner, Mary A ENVIRONMENTAL 10/28/2016 2.25 $70.00 $157.50
SCIENT
2003057.05 2016 Peer Reviews Kenner, Mary A ENVIRONMENTAL 11/04/2016 7.00 $70.00 $490.00

2003057.05

2016 Peer Reviews

SCIENT

St. Clair, G.
Thomas

 ENVIRONMENTAL

$175.00

SCIENT

$350.00

$350.00

$1,067.50
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